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Email address s [ Assignment-1 e CIE (Internal Examination)

SEM-W November 2023

& Rohit Berad  «s rohitberad529@gmail.com - 10.00
QSB- Bhapkar  ses saibhapkar22@gmail.com - 833
AB Aditya Bhosake  « adityabhosake123@gmail.com - 833
AR Asleshiya Bhoszle e bhosaleasleshiya990@gmail.com - 8.67
RB Rutuja Birje e rutujabirje7@gmail.com - 10.00
SB Sanket Birnale e sanketbirnale1008@gmail.com - 10.00
VC Vaishnavi Chindage e vaishnavichindage97 @gmail.com - -
SC Siddhesh Chougule s chougulesiddheshd7 @gmail.com - 933
Pl Prachi Jadhav v Jadhavprachi3020@gmail.com - -
@ ‘ Rajdesp Jadhav  « rajyogi2503@gmail.com - 833
Rl Rutujaladhay e Jjadhavrutujad37@gmail.com - -
PK Prem Kadam  » premkadama695@gmail.com - 10.00
DK Darshan Kagude . kagudedarshan4787 @gmail.com - 10.00
AK Arpita Kamble e arpitakamble3653@amail.com - 10.00
HK Harshada Khodbale  +. harshadak1008@gmail.com - -
VK Vaishnavi khopade  «e vaishnavi3029@gmail.com - 10.00
PK Priya Koneri  «s priyakoneri224@gmail.com - 10.00
SK Supriya Kumbhar s supriyskumbhar1&103@gmail.com - 733
PM Pradnya Mali e malipradnyaS@gmail.com - 10.00
MM MohammadTagee Maner s tageemaner786@gmail.com - -
@

MM Mussaddigue Modak  «ee mussaddiguemodak@gmail.com - 9.33
PN Pradnya Mandudkar s pradnyanandudkar@gmail.com - 10.00
‘ Harshavardhan Mikam s harshadnikam8614@gmail.com - 833
SP  Sanket Panhalkar  «. sdp.kep.82@gmail.com - 933
a Akshata Patil e akshatap787@gmail.com - 10.00

CIE (Internal Examination)
SEM-VI March 2024
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AP Athary Patil e
MP  Mrunali Patil  ess

* Ornicar Patil  «ee

PP Parth Patll  sas

o Pratik Patil e
@ 5P Sakshi Patil e
. Sanika Patil = eer
Q Sayali Patil  eae
a Shakti Patil e
. SHIVAM PATIL  +ee

SP  Shruti Patil  ese
SP Shubham Patil  «s

VI

o

Vaishnavi Patil  ses

M

o

Misha Patole

M

o

hisha Patole e

Vi

=

Vaishnavi Pawar  ee

@ ’ Snehal Rathod  «e
S5 Sakshi Sambhaji Patil e
S5 Samiksha Sathe e
05 Onkar Savaratkar s
AS  Aary Shinde .
S5 Shiokashinde .
o Shraddha Sutar e
GT  Gauri Tanugade e

SU Suyash Upadhye  eee

=

W KIRAN VADAR e

a Shivanjali Waware s

I
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they may help creators earn money.

atharvpatil312@gmail.com

patiimrunali607@gmail.com

omkarpatil3678@gmail.com

parth2546862@ gmail.com

pratikpatil10826 10@gmail.com

sakshipatilé1244@gmail.com

sanikapatil 792003 @amail.com

sayalipatiid162@gmail.com

shaktipatil9901@gmail.com

shivampatil381@gmail.com

Shrutipatil1088@gmail.com

patilshubham 160403 @gmail.com

kirahnatpatil@gmail.com

patelenisha293@gmail.com

nishapatole375@gmail.com

vaishnavipawand807@gmail.com

rameshrathod5009@gmail.com

patilsakshi2 140@gmail.com

Samikshasathe13@amail.com

Onkar32savaratkar@gmail.com

aaryshinde9625@gmail.com

shlokashinded3 @gmail.com

shraddhasutar133@amail.com

gauri19tanugade@gmail.com

suyashu.2003@gmail.com

vadarkiran47@gmall.com

shiviwaware05@ gmail.com
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